

(Chief Executive Officer) (IIM Ahmedabad), BE Electrical (Honours) (IIT Roorkee)

Investment Manager across a wide range of fixed income asset classes and product categories ranging from Sovereign to structured debt and other high yielding assets including real estate and mezzanine finance.

Prior to joining JM Financial Asset Management Limited, Mr. Amitabh Mohanty was the Executive Director & CEO of Karvy Capital Limited. He has also worked as Head - Debt Strategies of Reliance Capital Limited and Chief Investment Officer & Head Investments - Fixed Income of Reliance Capital Asset Management Limited. Prior to the above, he had worked at Alliance Capital Asset Management Limited and SBI Funds Management Limited.

All the other terms and conditions of the SAI of the Schemes of the Fund will remain unchanged.

Place : Mumbai  
Date : July 01, 2021

Authorised Signatory  
JM Financial Asset Management Limited  
(Investment Manager to JM Financial Mutual Fund)

For further details, please contact :  
JM Financial Asset Management Limited

(Formerly known as JM Financial Asset Management Private Ltd.),

Registered Office: 7th Floor, Chenergy, Appasaheb Marathe Marg, Prabhadevi, Mumbai - 400025.  
Corporate Office: Office B, 8th Floor, Chenergy, Appasaheb Marathe Marg, Prabhadevi, Mumbai-400025.  
Corporate Identity Number: U65991MH1994PLC078879. • Tel. No.: (022) 6198 7777  
• Fax No.: (022) 6198 7704. • E-mail: investor@jmf.com • Website : www.jmfinancialmf.com

Mutual Fund investments are subject to market risks, read all scheme related documents carefully.

REF No. 06/2021-22

## SOBHAYGYA MERCANTILE LIMITED

CIN NO: L45100MH1983PLC031671  
B-61, Floor 6, Plot No. 210 B Wing Mittal Tower Free Press Journal Marg, Nariman Point, Mumbai- 400 021.  
Tel no:022-22882125, Email Id: sobhagyamercantile9@gmail.com Website: www.sobhagyamercantile.com

Audited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2021 (Rs. In Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Year ended	
		Audited 31.03.21	Unaudited 31.12.20	Audited 31.03.20	Audited 31.03.21	Audited 31.03.20
1	<b>Income</b>					
a	Revenue from operations	1353.15	1586.58	322.03	3819.66	580.03
b	Other Operating Income	-71.09	140.98	511.18	417.74	511.18
	<b>Total Income</b>	<b>1282.06</b>	<b>1727.56</b>	<b>833.21</b>	<b>4237.40</b>	<b>1091.21</b>
2	<b>Expenses:</b>					
a	Cost of Material consumed	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
b	Purchase of Stock in Trade	687.01	688.61	0.38	1375.62	0.38
c	Changed in Inventories of finished goods, WIP & Stock in Trade	-6.17	1.72	3.60	-6.22	-0.18
d	Employee benefits expense	42.05	33.56	45.61	130.68	73.55
e	Finance & Interest cost	10.42	4.00	2.01	17.79	2.01
f	Depreciation and amortization expense	14.82	13.41	12.26	50.43	19.12
g	Other expenses	423.29	623.46	199.94	1743.19	380.15
	<b>Total Expenses</b>	<b>1171.43</b>	<b>1370.76</b>	<b>263.81</b>	<b>3311.49</b>	<b>475.04</b>
3	<b>Profit / (Loss) from Ordinary activities before exceptional items (1-2)</b>	<b>1110.63</b>	<b>356.80</b>	<b>569.40</b>	<b>925.91</b>	<b>616.17</b>
4	Exceptional items	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
5	<b>Profit / (Loss) from Ordinary activities before tax (3+/-4)</b>	<b>1110.63</b>	<b>356.80</b>	<b>569.40</b>	<b>925.91</b>	<b>616.17</b>
6	Tax expenses	53.40	53.96	17.91	135.13	26.74
7	<b>Net Profit / (Loss) from Ordinary activities after tax (5+/-6)</b>	<b>57.23</b>	<b>302.85</b>	<b>551.49</b>	<b>790.78</b>	<b>589.43</b>
8	Other comprehensive Income, net of income Tax	-0.67	2.88	-2.73	3.51	-1.92
9	Total Comprehensive income for the period (7+8)	56.57	305.73	548.76	794.29	587.51
10	Paid-up Equity share capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	24.00	24.00	24.00	24.00	24.00
11	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet	1364.06	1307.50	561.94	1364.06	569.76
12	<b>Earnings per equity share (before extraordinary items)</b>					
	(a) Basic	23.57	127.39	228.65	330.95	244.80
	(b) Diluted	23.57	127.39	228.65	330.95	244.80
12	<b>Earnings per equity share (after extraordinary items)</b>					
	(a) Basic	23.57	127.39	228.65	330.95	244.80
	(b) Diluted	23.57	127.39	228.65	330.95	244.80

**Note:**

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) (www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website. (www.sobhagyamercantile.com).
- The impact on net profit / loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item (s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.
- # - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

Place : Nagpur  
Date : 30/06/2021

For Sobhagya Mercantile Ltd.

Sd/-  
(Shrikant Bhangdiya)  
Managing Director  
DIN: 02628216

टीका :  
१. वरील  
प्राप्त  
com  
२. वरील  
३. दि. ३  
सिमाई  
४. दि. ३

ठिकाण : डॉ.  
दिनांक : ३०

व्यवस्था नसल्याने त्यांना जीएसटी परताव्यावरच अवलंबून  
व्यवस्था नसल्याने त्यांना जीएसटी परताव्यावरच अवलंबून

## SOBHAYGYA MERCANTILE LIMITED

CIN NO: L45100MH1983PLC031671

B-61, Floor 6, Plot No. 210 B Wing Mittal Tower Free Press Journal Marg, Nariman Point, Mumbai- 400 021.

Tel no: 022-22882125, Email id: sobhagyamercantile9@gmail.com Website: www.sobhagyamercantile.com

**Audited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2021** (Rs. in Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Year ended	
		Audited 31.03.21	Unaudited 31.12.20	Audited 31.03.20	Audited 31.03.21	Audited 31.03.20
1	<b>Income</b>					
a	Revenue from operations	1353.15	1586.58	322.03	3819.66	580.03
b	Other Operating Income	-71.09	140.98	511.18	417.74	511.18
	<b>Total Income</b>	<b>1282.06</b>	<b>1727.56</b>	<b>833.21</b>	<b>4237.40</b>	<b>1091.21</b>
2	<b>Expenses:</b>					
a	Cost of Material consumed	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
b	Purchase of Stock in Trade	687.01	688.61	0.38	1375.62	0.38
c	Changed in Inventories of finished goods, WIP & Stock in Trade	-6.17	1.72	3.60	-6.22	-0.18
d	Employee benefits expense	42.05	33.56	45.61	130.68	73.55
e	Finance & Interest cost	10.42	4.00	2.01	17.79	2.01
f	Depreciation and amortization expense	14.82	13.41	12.26	50.43	19.12
g	Other expenses	423.29	629.46	199.94	1743.19	380.15
	<b>Total Expenses</b>	<b>1171.43</b>	<b>1370.76</b>	<b>263.81</b>	<b>3311.49</b>	<b>475.04</b>
3	<b>Profit / (Loss) from Ordinary activities before exceptional items (1-2)</b>	<b>110.63</b>	<b>356.80</b>	<b>569.40</b>	<b>925.91</b>	<b>616.17</b>
4	Exceptional items	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
5	<b>Profit / (Loss) from Ordinary activities before tax (3+/-4)</b>	<b>110.63</b>	<b>356.80</b>	<b>569.40</b>	<b>925.91</b>	<b>616.17</b>
6	Tax expenses	53.40	53.96	17.91	135.13	26.74
7	<b>Net Profit / (Loss) from Ordinary activities after tax (5+/-6)</b>	<b>57.23</b>	<b>302.85</b>	<b>551.49</b>	<b>790.78</b>	<b>589.43</b>
8	Other comprehensive Income, net of income Tax	-0.67	2.88	-2.73	3.51	-1.92
9	Total Comprehensive income for the period (7+8)	56.57	305.73	548.76	794.29	587.51
10	Paid-up Equity share capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	24.00	24.00	24.00	24.00	24.00
11	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet	1364.06	1307.50	561.94	1364.06	569.76
12	<b>i) Earnings per equity share (before extraordinary items)</b>					
	(a) Basic	23.57	127.39	228.65	330.95	244.80
	(b) Diluted	23.57	127.39	228.65	330.95	244.80
12	<b>ii) Earnings per equity share (after extraordinary items)</b>					
	(a) Basic	23.57	127.39	228.65	330.95	244.80
	(b) Diluted	23.57	127.39	228.65	330.95	244.80

**Note:**

- The above is an extract of the detailed-format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) (www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website. (www.sobhagyamercantile.com).
- The impact on net profit / loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item (s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.
- # - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

For Sobhagya Mercantile Ltd.

Sd/-  
(Shrikant Bhangdiya)  
Managing Director  
DIN: 02628216

Place : Nagpur  
Date : 30/06/2021

Sr. No.	Particulars
1	Total Income from Operations
2	Net Profit/(Loss) from Ordinary activities after tax
3	Net Profit/(Loss) from Ordinary activities after tax (after extraordinary items)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) from Ordinary activities after tax (after extraordinary items) (Basic)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period
6	Paid-up Equity
7	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves
8	Earnings Per Share

**Notes:**

- The above is an extract of the detailed-format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) (www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website. (www.sobhagyamercantile.com).
- The above is an extract of the detailed-format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) (www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website. (www.sobhagyamercantile.com).

Place : Kolkata  
Date : 30th June, 2021



## NEW MEDIA BROADCASTING PRIVATE LIMITED

CIN: U09211DL1999PTC102264

G-17, Single Story Building, Vijay Nagar, Model Town, New Delhi DL 110009.

**STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE HALF YEAR AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2021**

Rs. In Lakhs

Sr. No.	Particulars	Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		31/3/2021 Unaudited	31/3/2020 Audited	31/3/2020 Audited
1.	Total Income from Operations	-	0.25	0.52
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the year (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(3.27)	(1,435.44)	(3,571.22)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the year before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(3.27)	(1,435.44)	(3,571.22)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the year after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(3.27)	(1,435.44)	(3,571.22)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the year (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the year (after tax))	(3.27)	(1,435.44)	(3,571.22)

Sr. No.	Particulars
1	Total Income from Operations